National Championships Germany WE - Road Race | 2011
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26/06/2011 | 112km | 15 starting
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KSK PURATH Bianca

TCW TEUTENBERG Ina-Yoko
NXX ZWICK Martina

NXX SCHNITZMEIER Ana Bianca
TCW BECKER Charlotte

GER19850104
GER19741028
GER19891212
GER19900727
GER19830519
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KSK KASPER Romy
HPU BRENNAUER Lisa
TCW ARNDT Judith
LNL WORRACK Trixi

GER19880505
GER19880608
GER19760723
GER19810928



